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1  National TFRI Event Summary

asof4/1/192:14 PM CT

Men's 100 Meters — 2019 Week #1, April 2
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Luke BOHLINGER
Louis BERRY
Emmanuel EGBUJOR
Jordan LEVERETTE
Justin FREEMAN
Ryan MILLER
Darren JONES
Jeremiah DAVIS
Nick HENDRIX
Hayden SNOW
Tyler O'BRYANT
Davonta WOMACK
Corey CARTER
Justin PEARSON
Jacob RIDENHOUR
Paris FOSTER
Josh KOENECKE
Zion HOWARD
Randolph FRY
Julian PRATT
Michael JOHNSON
Emmitt WHEATLEY
Peyton TUGGLE
Alex TOMCHO
Tyler WEBB

lan CLOUGH

Alex KAINER

Kai COLE

Deven WARD
Victor OGBEBOR
Corey CARROLL
Robert OGBULI
Kendall BELSER
Obasi DEES

Caleb CLEMONS
Christian MATTA
Cameron DOBBINS
Alex SHADKHOO
Shai MUMFORD

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SR

Brandon SPARKS-MOFFET SR

Redlands

Mount Union
Augsburg
Baldwin Wallace
Hope

Saint John's (Minn.)
Texas Lutheran
Greenville
Middlebury
John Carroll
SUNY Oneonta
Bridgewater (Va.)
Principia
Minnesota Morris
Webster

Texas Lutheran
UW-La Crosse
Moravian

Adrian

Rowan
Augustana (Ill.)
Simpson (lowa)
Trinity (Texas)
Trinity (Conn.)
Occidental

St. Lawrence
Stevens

Wesley

John Carroll
Elmhurst

Berea (Ky.)
UW-Oshkosh
Stevenson

Cal Lutheran
Webster

Trinity (Texas)
Rutgers-Camden
Lynchburg
Rowan

Hardin-Simmons

PR [N{E: Institution (Team Rank) Team Pts.

23.29
20.20
17.96
15.84
13.72
11.61
11.61
9.49
9.49
9.49
6.25
4.78
4.78
3.68
3.10
3.10
2.02
2.02
2.02
1.24
1.24
1.24
1.24
0.88
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.56
0.47
0.47
0.47
0.30
0.23
0.23
0.13
0.13
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
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10.43w
10.52w
10.54w
10.55w
10.56w
10.57w
10.57w
10.58w
10.58w
10.58w
10.60w
10.64w
10.64
10.65w
10.66w
10.66w
10.67
10.67
10.67w
10.68
10.68
10.68w
10.68w
10.69
10.70w
10.70w
10.70w
10.72w
10.73
10.73
10.73
10.74
10.75
10.75
10.76
10.76
10.77w
10.77w
10.77w
10.77

Scored Performance

(3.2)
(3.2)
(3.6)
(2.9)
(2.7)
(2.1)
(3.5)
(3.6)
(3.8)
(3.9)
(3.4)
(2.5)
(1.4)
(3.3)
(2.8)
(3.0)
(1.9)
(0.8)
(2.5)
(1.3)
(1.7)
(3.7)
(3.0)
(1.3)
(3.6)
(2.9)
(2.9)
(2.8)
(0.3)
(0.8)
(-0.1)
(1.1)
(1.0)
(0.9)
(1.7)
(1.5)
(2.3)
(4.0)
(2.3)
(0.9)

4/27/18

5/7/16
5/27/17
3/30/19
3/23/18
5/11/18
3/28/19
5/27/17
4/28/18
3/29/19

5/5/18
4/13/18
4/28/18

5/4/18
3/23/19
3/23/19

5/5/18
4/14/18
4/26/18
5/16/18
5/17/18
5/14/16
3/23/19
4/30/16
5/16/18

5/4/18

5/5/18
3/23/19
5/17/18

5/4/18

5/4/18
3/28/19

5/3/18
3/30/19
3/18/17
4/28/18

4/8/17
3/14/19

4/8/17
4/22/17

Meet
SCIAC Championships
Campbell/Wright Invitational
NCAA Division lll Outdoor Cha
Otterbein April Fools Invitatio
Emory Invitational
MIAC Outdoor Championships
Bobcat Invitational (Texas Sta
NCAA Division lll Outdoor Cha
NESCAC Track & Field Champi
Raleigh Relays
SUNYAC Outdoor Champions
Dr. Harry G.M. Jopson Invitati
SLIAC Track & Field Champion
UMAC Outdoor Championship
Washington (Mo.) Mini Meet
Texas Lutheran DIIl Challenge
WIAC Outdoor Championships
The Coach P Open
Hillsdale Gina Relays
All-Atlantic Region DIl Outdo
Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
American Rivers (ARC) Outdoo
Texas Lutheran DIl Challenge
NESCAC Track & Field Champi
Redlands Last Chance Qualifie
Liberty League Outdoor Cham
Empire 8 Outdoor Champions
Ursinus College Invitational
All-Great Lakes Elite Meet
CCIW Outdoor Championship
Billy Hayes Invitational
Carroll Pioneer Open
Middle Atlantic (MAC) Outdoo
SCIAC Multi-Dual Series
Rhodes Invitational
SCAC Outdoor Championship
Oscar Moore Invitational
Alan Connie Shamrock Invitat
Oscar Moore Invitational
ASC Track & Field Champions
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qﬁﬁ: National TFRI Event Summary

| Men's 200 Meters — 2019 Week #1, April 2
NPR Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 Jeremiah DAVIS JR  Greenville 23.05 P 21.06 (1.2) 5/27/17 NCAA Division Il Outdoor Cha
2 Luke BOHLINGER SR Redlands 20.93 P 21.08w (2.2) 4/28/18 SCIAC Championships
3 Maliq CHAMPION JR  Redlands 18.80 21.10w (2.3) 3/30/19 SCIAC Multi-Dual Series
4  CaldenWOJT JR  UW-Stevens Point 16.37 P 21.17 (0.5) 4/7/18 Wheaton (IlL.) Invitational
5 Isaiah ELLIS SR Dubuque 13.64 P 21.29w (2.6) 5/13/17 American Rivers (ARC) Outdoo
5  Emmanuel EGBUJOR SR Augsburg 13.64 P 21.29 (1.4) 4/20/18 Bryan Clay Invitational
7 Shai MUMFORD SR Rowan 10.48 P 21.32 5/18/17 SUNY Oneonta Final Qualifier
8 Byron JONES SR Sul Ross State 9.36 P 21.35c (21.28A) (-0 5/5/18 Masked Rider Outdoor Open
9 Patrick MIKEL JR  Loras 828 P 2137w (2.6) 5/13/17 American Rivers (ARC) Outdoo
10 Zion HOWARD SO  Moravian 7.08 P 21.42 (-1.7) 5/26/18 NCAA Division Il Outdoor Cha
10 Ryan POWERS SR UW-Oshkosh 7.08 P 21.42w (3.3) 4/28/18 UW-Whitewater Drake Alterna
12 JohnHERIOT SO Wesley 4.80 21.49 (1.1) 3/30/19 Navy Spring Meet
13 Kai COLE FR Wesley 4.26 21.50 (1.1) 3/30/19 Navy Spring Meet
14  Corey CARTER SO Principia 3.72 P 21.51 (0.5) 4/14/18 Greenville Select Meet
15  Alex KAINER SR Stevens 3.14 P 21.53 (1.4) 5/16/18 All-Atlantic Region DIl Outdo
16 Nick HENDRIX JR  Middlebury 2.60 P 21.54 (1.6) 3/24/18 Point Loma Invitational
17  Brett PEIFER SR lllinois College 2.02 P 21.56w (2.4) 5/12/18 Midwest Conference Outdoor
18  Alex SHADKHOO FR Lynchburg 1.47 21.58 (1.2) 3/22/19 Dr. Jack M. Toms Open
19  Kenny MAY SR George Fox 1.35 P 21.59 (0.9) 5/11/18 Portland Twilight
20 Thomas KALIETA JR SO Wesley 1.23 P 21.60 (0.7) 4/14/18 Chester Quarry Classic
20 Jacob RIDENHOUR SO  Webster 1.23 21.60 (1.7) 3/15/19 Rhodes Invitational
22 Mamer MAMER SR Nebraska Wesleyan 1.01 P 21.61w (3.3) 4/13/18 Doane-Nebraska Wesleyan
23 Josh KOENECKE SO UW-La Crosse 0.92 P 21.63w (2.1) 5/13/18 UW-La Crosse Eagle Open
24  Jordan LEVERETTE SR Baldwin Wallace 0.79 P 21.67 (0.3) 5/12/17 Harrison Dillard Twilight
25  Cameron DOBBINS SR Rutgers-Camden 0.72 P 21.68 (0.5) 4/23/16 Larry Ellis Invitational
25  Darren JONES JR  Texas Lutheran 0.72 21.68w (3.0) 3/28/19 Bobcat Invitational (Texas Sta
27  Benton WILSON SO MIT 0.60 P 21.69w (2.2) 4/28/18 NEWMAC Outdoor Champions
28 Michael SPAINHOUR SR Hendrix 0.51 P 21.71 (0.0) 4/20/18 SAATrack & Field Champions
29  Louis BERRY SR Mount Union 0.44 P 2172 (0.5) 4/29/17 OAC Outdoor Championships
29  Jordan DAVIS SR Adrian 0.44 P 21.72 (1.9) 5/5/17 MIAAField Day
31  Eric GREGORY FR Gallaudet 0.31 21.74 (0.5) 3/30/19 Jim Taylor Invitational
31 ObasiDEES JR  Cal Lutheran 0.31 P 21.74w (3.2) 4/29/17 SCIAC Championships
31 Christian ZENON SR Millikin 0.31 P 21.74 (0.6) 5/17/18 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
31  Stone DARROW JR  Monmouth (lll.) 0.31 P 21.74w (2.4) 5/12/18 Midwest Conference Outdoor
35 Tysean COUSAR SO Wesley 0.11 P 2177 (-1.9) 5/4/18 Capital Athletic Outdoor Cha
35  Kendall BELSER SR Stevenson 0.11 P 2177 (0.0) 5/3/18 Middle Atlantic (MAC) Outdoo
35 Davonta WOMACK SR Bridgewater (Va.) 0.11 P 2177w (2.1) 4/16/16 Johns Hopkins/Loyola (Md.) |
35  Christian MATTA SO  Trinity (Texas) 0.11 P 21.77w (3.0) 5/13/18 Abilene Christian Last Chance
39  Jimmy MARTINEZ SR Middlebury 0.07 P 21.78 (1.6) 3/24/18 Point Loma Invitational
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Men's 400 Meters — 2019 Week #1, April 2
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A.J. DIGBY

Patrick MIKEL

Carl KLAMM
Thomas KALIETA JR
Erran GREENE

Ryan POWERS
Jonah JAHNS
Francis TERRY
Colfay POINTER
Chase WETTERLING
Edward BOAMAH
Jimmy MARTINEZ
Zach RICHARDSON
Chris POLK

KJ MUNN

Malcolm MONTILUS
Samual SPRANGER
Emmanuel EGBUJOR
Alex RUS

Dan HARDEN-MARSHALL

James ROTH
Isaac ERICKSON
Brett PEIFER

Dokata Kosi BANCHALE

John Harry WAGNER

Brandon CHRISTNOVICH

Lamont HAYNES
Liam FOST

Evan TORGERSON
Ethan BINNIX
Jordan BOOKER
Jasper BASSETT
Marc BROWN
Kurt WALLER
Jordan WASHECHECK
Tysean COUSAR
Zach KULSTAD
Jon GREGORY
Cooper TIRADO
Charles MARKS

JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
JR

Mount Union
Loras

Bethel (Minn.)
Wesley

Methodist
UW-Oshkosh
Wisconsin Lutheran
Rowan

Dubuque
Simpson (lowa)
Worcester State
Middlebury

UT Tyler

George Fox
UW-Eau Claire
NYU

Concordia Wisconsin
Augsburg

WPl

Ithaca

Mount Union
Bethel (Minn.)
Illinois College
Rochester (N.Y.)
Washington (Mo.)
UW-Eau Claire
Bridgewater State
Emory
UW-Stevens Point
Salisbury
DePauw

Trine

DeSales
Christopher Newport
Redlands

Wesley

Carleton

St. Norbert
Whittier
Occidental

PR [N{E: Institution (Team Rank) Team Pts.

24.64
21.53
18.53
16.38
13.39
11.38
10.33
9.22
8.02
6.96
5.87
5.87
4.21
3.62
3.11
2.48
1.94
1.94
1.28
1.17
1.17
1.17
0.86
0.80
0.74
0.68
0.62
0.54
0.54
0.43
0.31
0.31
0.19
0.14
0.14
0.09
0.09
0.07
0.05
0.03
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46.07
46.53
46.95
47.01
47.44
47.45
47.48
47.55
47.68
47.72
47.78
47.78
47.88
47.94
47.95
48.04
48.09
48.09
48.17
48.19
48.19
48.19
48.26
48.27
48.29
48.30
48.32
48.36
48.36
48.37
48.48
48.48
48.53
48.54
48.54
48.55
48.56
48.58
48.61
48.63

Scored Performance

5/26/18
5/26/18
5/26/18
5/14/18
5/25/18

5/5/18
5/25/18
5/14/18
5/25/18
5/18/17
4/29/17
3/24/18
4/21/18

5/5/17
5/25/18
5/16/18

5/6/18
4/16/16
4/28/18
4/14/18
4/28/18
5/12/18
5/11/18
3/29/19
3/23/19
3/29/19
5/13/17
3/29/19
4/12/18

5/5/18
4/15/17

5/6/16

5/5/18
4/15/17
3/31/18

5/5/18
5/11/18
5/14/16
3/30/19
5/12/18

Meet
NCAA Division lll Outdoor Cha
NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
NCAA Division lll Outdoor Cha
SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
WIAC Outdoor Championships
NCAA Division Il Outdoor Cha
SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
NCAA Division IIl Outdoor Cha
Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
New England Alliance Outdoo
Point Loma Invitational
ASC Track & Field Champions
Oregon Twilight
NCAA Division IIl Outdoor Cha
All-Atlantic Region DIll Outdo
NACC Outdoor Championship
Holst Invitational
NEWMAC Outdoor Champions
The Coach P Open
OAC Outdoor Championships
MIAC Outdoor Championships
Midwest Conference Outdoor
Raleigh Relays
Washington (Mo.) Mini Meet
Spikes Classic
New England (NEICAAA) Outd
Emory Classic
UW Platteville Invitational
Capital Athletic Outdoor Cha
Indiana DIll Championships
MIAA Field Day
Middle Atlantic (MAC) Outdoo
New Captains Classic/Combin
SCIAC Multi-Dual Series
Capital Athletic Outdoor Cha
MIAC Outdoor Championships
Midwest Conference Outdoor
SCIAC Multi-Dual Series

Occidental Invitational
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1 ~ National TFRI Event Summary

| Men's 800 Meters — 2019 Week #1, April 2
NPR Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 Grant MARTON SR Carroll (Wis.) 23.47 P 1:49.26 5/6/17 CCIW Outdoor Championship
2 Austin BECKER SR Buffalo State 20.91 P 1:49.74 5/8/15 Gator Invitational
3 George PAPOULIS JR  UMass Dartmouth 18.57 P  1:50.03 5/11/18 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
4 Kristian SOGAARD SR Amherst 16.26 P  1:50.30 5/13/17 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
5 Carter FLOYD SO  Pomona-Pitzer 13.67 P 1:50.81 5/16/18 Redlands Last Chance Qualifie
6 Nathan HILL JR  Middlebury 11.60 P 1:50.87 5/26/18 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
7 Kevin LAFLECHE JR  Williams 10.34 P  1:51.10 4/28/18 NESCAC Track & Field Champi
8 Sam HINZ SR UW-La Crosse 9.28 P 1:51.16 5/13/18 UW-La Crosse Eagle Open
9 Iddriss IDDRISS JR  Stevenson 8.20 P 1:51.27 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
10 EvanHATTON SR Bethel (Minn.) 7.17 P 1:51.30 5/13/17 MIAC Outdoor Championships
11  Tucker CARGILE SO  Redlands 6.07 P 1:51.44 5/16/18 Redlands Last Chance Qualifie
12 Liam LYNCH SR Haverford 5.02 P 1:51.50 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
13  Casey ROBERTS SR Wartburg 4.45 P 1:51.60 4/25/18 Drake Relays
14 Gillan FAULKNER SR SUNY Geneseo 3.91 P 1:51.65 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
15  Zachariah HOYLE SO Southern Maine 3.38 P  1:51.68 5/17/18 MIT Last Chance Qualifier
16  Alvin JACOBS JR  Piedmont 2.70 P 1:51.93 5/5/18 Tennessee Challenge
17 Lucas WRIGHT SO Hamilton 2.18 P 1:51.95 5/16/18 All-Atlantic Region DIIl Outdo
18  Joe PREVIDI JR  Chicago 1.64 P 1:52.00 5/10/18 Dr. Keeler Invitational
19  Josh HIGGINS JR  Bridgewater State 1.45 P 1:52.13 5/17/18 MIT Last Chance Qualifier
20 ZachLEE SR UW-Platteville 1.32 P 1:52.16 5/6/17 WIAC Outdoor Championships
21  Brian KUEHL SO UW-Whitewater 1.12 P 1:52.31 4/14/18 UW Platteville Invitational
22 ChrisPOLK SR George Fox 0.97 P 1:52.46 4/22/17 Northwest (NWC) Conference
23 Justin SKINKIS SR UW-Oshkosh 0.86 P 1:52.61 4/14/17 UW Platteville Invitational
24  Jack AMMON SO  George Fox 0.73 P 1:52.81 5/11/18 Portland Twilight
25  Nick MATTEUCCI JR  Washington (Mo.) 0.68 P 1:52.82 5/10/18 Dr. Keeler Invitational
26  Noah OSTERHUS SR TCNJ 0.62 P 1:52.85 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
27  Kyle PAPE SR Central (lowa) 0.56 P 1:52.88 4/19/18 Bryan Clay Invitational
28 Matthew ROBINSON SR Gettysburg 0.45 P 1:53.03 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
29  Isaac MILLS SR Carnegie Mellon 0.37 P 1:53.11 4/15/17 Bison Outdoor Classic
30  Justin BEASLEY-TURNER JR  Moravian 0.32 P 1:53.12 5/16/18 Widener Mideast Invitational
31 JohnWOOD SR TCNJ 0.27 P 1:53.15 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
32 Nico LABRACKE JR  UW-Stevens Point 0.20 P 1:53.22 4/14/18 UW Platteville Invitational
33  Hiroto WATANABE SR Tufts 0.11 P 1:53.36 5/3/18 New England Division Il Outd



\./ USTFCCCA NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Track & Field asof4/1/192:14 PM CT

— L TRACK & P v
— T

1 ~ National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's 1500 Meters — 2019 Week #1, April 2
NPR Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 Nick MATTEUCCI JR  Washington (Mo.) 24.10 P  3:45.86 5/4/18 Billy Hayes Invitational
2 Greg MORGAN SR Haverford 21.03 P 3:47.72 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
3 Carter FLOYD SO  Pomona-Pitzer 18.26 3:49.09 3/9/19 Oxy Distance Carnival and Spr
4 Dylan GEARINGER SR Haverford 15.54 P 3:50.38 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
5  Elvir SARAJLIC SR Washington (Mo.) 13.52 P 3:50.41 5/4/18 Billy Hayes Invitational
6 Zach LEE SR UW-Platteville 11.51 P  3:50.43 5/5/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
7 Sam HINZ SR UW-La Crosse 10.45 P  3:50.54 5/5/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
8 Sam PINKOWSKI SO Wartburg 9.44 P  3:50.55 4/21/18 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
9 Joshua SCHRAEDER JR  UW-La Crosse 8.43 P 3:50.58 4/21/18 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
10  AidanRYAN SO Williams 7.27 3:50.86 3/23/19 Point Loma Invitational
11 John MANGOLD SR Greenville 6.03 P  3:51.30 5/16/18 Gregory Invitational
12  Logan MCKENZIE JR  Berea (Ky.) 4.91 P  3:51.57 4/21/18 Bellarmine Classic
13  Casey ROBERTS SR Wartburg 4.34 P  3:51.77 5/17/18 Augustana (lll.) Midwest Twili
14  NathanHILL JR  Middlebury 3.79 3:51.89 3/23/19 Point Loma Invitational
15 Noah FALASCO JR RPI 3.19 P 3:52.18 5/17/18 MIT Last Chance Qualifier
16  Brad HODKINSON SR Washington (Mo.) 2.67 P  3:52.23 5/5/17 Oregon Twilight
17  Sean LONERGAN JR St Olaf 2.17 P 3:52.24 5/17/18 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
18  Tristan COLAIZZI JR  Williams 1.60 P 3:52.42 5/17/18 MIT Last Chance Qualifier
19  Chris BUECHNER SR North Central (Ill.) 1.44 P  3:52.58 5/16/18 Gregory Invitational
20  EricHERRMANN SR Dickinson 1.31 P  3:52.66 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
21 Corey MULLINS SR Muhlenberg 1.13 P 3:52.92 4/21/18 Greyhound Invitational
22 Colin RAPOSO SR Tufts 1.01 P 3:52.98 4/28/18 NESCAC Track & Field Champi
23 Brody BARKAN SR Occidental 0.96 P  3:53.01 4/19/18 Bryan Clay Invitational
24  Jon PERLMAN SR Middlebury 0.83 P  3:53.42 5/17/18 MIT Last Chance Qualifier
25  Trevor DILLEY SR Otterbein 0.74 3:53.68 3/14/19 49er Classic
26  Karl WACHTER JR  St. Thomas (Minn.) 0.67 P  3:53.77 5/17/18 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
27  Alex EGBERT SR UW-Stevens Point 0.62 P  3:53.80 5/4/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
28  Michael ANDERSON SR North Central (Ill.) 0.56 P  3:53.82 5/10/18 Dr. Keeler Invitational
29  Scott POURSHALCHI SR Johns Hopkins 0.37 P  3:54.62 4/14/17 Johns Hopkins/Loyola (Md.) |
30 Matthew DYNAN SR Babson 0.30 P  3:54.73 5/11/18 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
31  Benjamin SCHOTT SR Messiah 0.24 P 3:54.80 5/5/18 Middle Atlantic (MAC) Outdoo
32 Daniel ROSEN JR  Pomona-Pitzer 0.20 P 3:54.84 4/7/18 Pomona-Pitzer Invitational
33  Jason PUTNAM JR  Christopher Newport 0.15 P  3:54.89 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
34 Lucas ESTRADA SR Williams 0.09 P 3:55.02 4/28/18 NESCAC Track & Field Champi
35  Dhruvil PATEL SR North Central (Ill.) 0.04 P  3:55.15 5/6/17 CCIW Outdoor Championship
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qﬁﬁ: National TFRI Event Summary

asof4/1/192:14 PM CT

Men's Steeplechase — 2019 Week #1, April 2

NPR [\{IE Institution (Team Rank) Team Pts.
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Benjamin SCHOTT
Logan MCKENZIE
Daniel ROSEN

Sam BRUNNETTE
Aidan GILSON

Chase HAMPTON
Thomas D'ANIERI
Caleb FERGUSON
Julian DEGROOT-LUTZNEI
lan KELLOGG
Brandon WILKERSON
Zach SHOEMAKER-ALLEN
Samuel GERSTENBACHER
Graham PEET

Greg JAINDL

Grant SHEELY
Patrick WATSON
Marco QUARONI
Jacob THOMPSON
Andrew DAVIS
Joseph ESPARZA
Nick KLEIBER

Evan HASSMAN

Sean O'CONNOR
Dylan GOODYEAR
David WESTCOTT
Kyle RAPACZ
Matthew WILKINSON
Kenneth MARSHALL
Addison SMITH
Peter KIRGIS

Bruno PIRES

Jack SEBOK

Jacob KAHRS
Bennett SHAW

SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR

Messiah

Berea (Ky.)
Pomona-Pitzer
Plymouth State
MIT

Otterbein
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
Calvin
Pomona-Pitzer
Otterbein
Augustana (Ill.)
UW-La Crosse
Elizabethtown
Haverford
Moravian

Oberlin
Stevenson
Washington (Mo.)
Otterbein
Brockport
Redlands

UC Santa Cruz
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
RPI

Greenville
Wooster

Pacific Lutheran
Carleton
Williams

Calvin

Williams

UMass Dartmouth
Washington (Mo.)
Williams

Emory

23.58
20.80
18.27
16.20
14.04
11.84
10.81
9.50
8.08
7.06
6.03
5.00
4.43
3.91
3.16
2.57
2.07
1,55
1.35
1.21
1.09
0.98
0.89
0.80
0.74
0.65
0.55
0.45
0.36
0.29
0.25
0.20
0.12
0.04
0.02

‘U‘UH‘U'U‘U'U'U'UH'U‘U‘UH‘U"D‘U'U‘U‘U'U‘U‘U“U'U'UH'U"UH"U"UH'U‘U

Scored Performance

8:58.50
9:02.06
9:04.54
9:04.85
9:05.61
9:06.51
9:06.64
9:08.13
9:10.09
9:10.25
9:10.46
9:10.69
9:11.20
9:11.31
9:13.09
9:13.77
9:13.84
9:14.11
9:15.48
9:16.11
9:16.42
9:16.47
9:17.18
9:17.62
9:17.83
9:18.36
9:19.09
9:19.85
9:20.40
9:20.71
9:20.74
9:20.90
9:21.39
9:22.59
9:22.88

5/14/18

4/6/18
3/29/19
5/17/18
5/13/17
3/14/19
3/23/18
5/16/18
3/29/19
5/14/18
5/12/17
5/13/18
5/14/18
5/14/18
5/14/18
4/14/18
5/14/18
5/16/18
5/14/18
5/16/18
5/12/18
3/28/19
5/12/18
4/29/17
5/16/18
3/14/19
4/20/18
5/12/18
5/11/18

5/5/17
4/28/18
5/11/18
3/30/19
4/28/18
4/23/17

SWAT Final Qualifying Meet

Bellarmine Invitational

Bob Larsen Distance Carnival
MIT Last Chance Qualifier
New England (NEICAAA) Outd
49er Classic

Aztec Open

Gregory Invitational

Bob Larsen Distance Carnival
SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
Dr. Keeler Invitational

UW-La Crosse Eagle Open
SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
All-Ohio D-Ill Outdoor Champi
SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
Gregory Invitational

SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
All-Atlantic Region DIl Outdo
Occidental Invitational

Mike Fanelli Track Classic
Occidental Invitational

Penn Relays

Gregory Invitational

Alan Connie Shamrock Invitat
Northwest (NWC) Conference
MIAC Outdoor Championships
New England (NEICAAA) Outd
MIAA Field Day

NESCAC Track & Field Champi
New England (NEICAAA) Outd
Washington (Mo.) Invitational
NESCAC Track & Field Champi
UAA Outdoor Championships
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qﬁﬁ: National TFRI Event Summary

asof4/1/192:14 PM CT

Men's 5000 Meters — 2019 Week #1, April 2

NPR [\{IE Institution (Team Rank) Team Pts.

W 0 N O U A WN K

W W W W Ww w wNNDNNDNDNNDNNDNNDNNDDRERERERERB®RMRBERKMP B B B
O U A W N B O OW W NO OGL-A, WNRROOOBNOOGVSID™®WNDNDRO

Dhruvil PATEL
Andy REISCHLING
Grant O'CONNOR
Darin LAU

Dylan GEARINGER
Thomas D'ANIERI
Nolan MCKENNA
Mason WICKER
Miles CHRISTENSEN
Sam PINKOWSKI
Brad HODKINSON
Nick MATTEUCCI
Matthew NORVELL
Austin ANDERSON
Greg MORGAN
Bryce DESCAVISH
Danny ASCHALE
Logan MCKENZIE
Keith CARLSON
Cosmo BROSSY
Thomas SCHULTZ
Josh JANUSIAK
Spencer FIELDS
Sean O'CONNOR
Joshua SCHRAEDER
lan MCVEY

Matt OSMULSKI
Ryan CUTTER
Caleb APPLETON
David HAINES
Benjamin SCHOTT
Sam BRUNNETTE
Alec BASS

Corey MULLINS
Austin BACH

Alex MAKROUNIS

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO

North Central (Ill.)
Pomona-Pitzer
RPI

UW-Eau Claire
Haverford
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
North Central (Ill.)
Cornell College
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
Wartburg
Washington (Mo.)
Washington (Mo.)
North Central (Ill.)
Williams
Haverford
Dickinson
Connecticut College
Berea (Ky.)
Willamette
Amherst

UW-La Crosse
Lawrence

Rhodes

RPI

UW-La Crosse
Ohio Northern
North Central (Ill.)
Chicago
Wartburg
Marywood
Messiah
Plymouth State
Dubuque
Muhlenberg
Cornell College
North Central (Ill.)

24.30
21.03
18.68
16.34
14.15
11.42
10.26
9.16
811
7.07
6.04
4.90
4.29
3.66
3.15
2.63
2.05
1.48
1.32
1.22
1.06
0.96
0.86
0.81
0.74
0.66
0.60
0.49
0.42
0.36
0.27
0.21
0.13
0.08
0.02
0.00

'U‘U‘U'U‘UHH'U'U'U'U'U‘U‘U'U‘U‘UH'U‘U‘UH‘U‘UH'U'UH'U"U‘U"U"U‘U'U‘U

Scored Performance

13:58.27
14:07.91
14:10.60
14:13.21
14:14.68
14:21.04
14:22.89
14:24.06
14:24.67
14:25.12
14:25.44
14:27.14
14:28.49
14:30.05
14:30.12
14:30.46
14:31.33
14:32.27
14:33.05
14:33.14
14:34.49
14:34.55
14:35.72
14:35.82
14:36.19
14:36.85
14:37.21
14:38.75
14:39.19
14:39.47
14:40.56
14:41.22
14:42.17
14:42.25
14:43.26
14:43.28

4/25/18
5/12/18
4/26/18

5/6/17
4/26/18
3/10/18
4/29/17
5/16/18

3/9/19
5/16/18
5/11/18
3/29/19
4/14/18
5/13/17
3/29/19
5/14/18
5/11/18
3/17/18
3/28/19
5/11/18
5/10/18
4/20/18
3/31/18
5/14/18
5/10/18
5/10/18
5/10/18
5/16/18
5/16/18
3/29/19
3/29/19
4/14/18
4/14/18
4/14/18
5/16/18
4/12/18

Meet
Drake Relays
Occidental Invitational
Penn Relays
WIAC Outdoor Championships
Penn Relays
Oxy Distance Carnival and Spr

Drake Relays

Oxy Distance Carnival and Spr

Portland Twilight
Washington (Mo.) Distance Ca
UW Platteville Invitational
New England (NEICAAA) Outd
Danny Curran Invitational
SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
New England (NEICAAA) Outd
49er Classic

Mike Fanelli Track Classic
New England (NEICAAA) Outd
Dr. Keeler Invitational

Bryan Clay Invitational
Washington (Mo.) Invitational
SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
Dr. Keeler Invitational

Dr. Keeler Invitational

Dr. Keeler Invitational

Danny Curran Invitational
Danny Curran Invitational
Conn College Silfen Invitation
UW Platteville Invitational

Bison Outdoor Classic

UW Platteville Invitational
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qﬁﬁ: National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's 10,000 Meters — 2019 Week #1, April 2
NPR Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 Dhruvil PATEL SR North Central (Ill.) 25.16 28:50.87 3/29/19 Stanford Invitational
2 Darin LAU SR UW-Eau Claire 21.61 P 29:15.16 5/25/17 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
3 Grant O'CONNOR SR RPI 19.34 P 29:19.53 4/14/18 Bison Outdoor Classic
4 Otto KINGSTEDT SR RIT 16.19 P 29:38.43 4/15/17 Bison Outdoor Classic
5 Andy REISCHLING SR Pomona-Pitzer 13.65 P 29:51.75 4/21/18 Mt. SAC Relays
6 Jeff GIBSON JR  Mary Washington 11.38 P  29:58.42 4/7/18 Colonial Relays
7  Matthew NORVELL SR North Central (Ill.) 10.23 P 30:02.05 3/31/18 Washington (Mo.) Invitational
8 Nolan MCKENNA SR North Central (Ill.) 9.17 P 30:03.68 3/31/18 Washington (Mo.) Invitational
9  AIBALDONADO JR  North Central (Ill.) 8.15 P 30:04.01 3/31/18 Washington (Mo.) Invitational
10  Matt OSMULSKI JR  North Central (Ill.) 7.10 P 30:05.32 3/31/18 Washington (Mo.) Invitational
11 Graham PEET SR Haverford 6.05 30:06.59 3/29/19 Danny Curran Invitational
12 OwenWOO SO Pomona-Pitzer 4.85 30:11.65 3/28/19 Mike Fanelli Track Classic
13  Thomas SCHULTZ SR UW-La Crosse 4.32 P 30:12.41 4/22/16 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
14 Clark RICCIARDELLI JR  Ambherst 3.74 P 30:14.33 5/11/18 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
15  Josh JANUSIAK SR Lawrence 3.14 P 30:17.00 4/26/18 Hillsdale Gina Relays
16  Dylan GEARINGER SR Haverford 2.63 P 30:17.22 4/6/18 Sam Howell Invitational
17  Spencer FIELDS SR Rhodes 2.08 P 30:18.59 5/10/18 Dr. Keeler Invitational
18  Ryan COX JR  Williams 1.51 P 30:20.31 5/11/18 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
19  Brad HODKINSON SR Washington (Mo.) 1.32 P 30:23.02 3/4/17 Linfield Erik Anderson Icebrea
20 Matt D'AQUILA SO  Middlebury 1.19 P  30:24.80 5/11/18 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
21 Tyler NAULT JR  UW-La Crosse 1.06 P 30:26.25 4/21/18 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
22  Matthew KAZANJIAN JR  Widener 0.84 30:32.53 3/29/19 Danny Curran Invitational
23 Tris DODGE SR Carleton 0.75 P 30:34.17 4/21/18 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
24  Ryan HERLIHY SR Haverford 0.68 30:35.21 3/29/19 Danny Curran Invitational
25  Oliver HICKSON SR Johns Hopkins 0.61 P 30:36.52 4/14/18 Bison Outdoor Classic
26 Paul COLOSI JR UC Santa Cruz 0.54 30:37.53 3/28/19 Mike Fanelli Track Classic
27  Bryce DESCAVISH JR  Dickinson 0.45 P 30:39.61 4/14/18 Bison Outdoor Classic
28  Lucas MUELLER SO Carleton 0.30 P  30:46.92 4/21/18 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
29  Alex MAKROUNIS SO North Central (1ll.) 0.25 P 30:49.03 4/21/18 Don Church Twilight Meet
30 Peter JOHNSRUD SR Washington (Mo.) 0.20 P 30:51.92 3/31/18 Washington (Mo.) Invitational
31  Patrick WATSON JR  Stevenson 0.16 30:54.86 3/29/19 Danny Curran Invitational
32  Benjamin WHITE SO  Whittier 0.12 30:55.61 3/9/19 Oxy Distance Carnival and Spr
33  DannyASCHALE JR  Connecticut College 0.08 P 31:00.95 4/28/18 NESCAC Track & Field Champi
34  Harrison KNOWLTON SR Middlebury 0.04 P  31:01.03 4/28/18 NESCAC Track & Field Champi
35 AlecBASS SR Dubuque 0.02 P  31:02.45 4/22/17 Augustana (Ill.) Meet of Cham
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qﬁﬁ: National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's 110 Meter Hurdles — 2019 Week #1, April 2
NPR Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 Storm MALONE SR SUNY Cortland 23.80 P 14.12w (2.7) 5/16/18 All-Atlantic Region DIl Outdo
2 Mason PLANT JR  Mount Union 20.99 P 14.22 (-1.0) 5/26/18 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
3 Alex DUFF JR  UW-Whitewater 18.52 P 14.28 (-1.0) 5/26/18 NCAA Division Il Outdoor Cha
4  RaShawn JONES JR  Wabash 16.36 P 14.30 (-1.0) 5/26/18 NCAA Division lIl Outdoor Cha
4 Tyler GARLAND SO Rowan 16.36 14.30w (2.5) 3/22/19 UCF Invitational
6 Josh ETKIND SR Tufts 11.81 P 1437w (2.2) 5/27/17 NCAA Division lll Outdoor Cha
7  AlexDIMON SO Marietta 10.66 P 14.39 (1.4) 5/9/18 Hillsdale Classic
8  JordanDAVIS SR Adrian 9.42 P 14.42 (-0.3) 5/16/18 Gregory Invitational
9  Connor TROYER JR Mount Union 8.36 P 14.43 (1.0) 4/29/17 OAC Outdoor Championships
10  Eddie MAHANA JR St John Fisher 7.26 P 14.45 (0.9) 5/5/18 Empire 8 Outdoor Champions
11 Michael OUTING JR  SUNY Cortland 5.95 P 14.51w (2.7) 5/16/18 All-Atlantic Region DIl Outdo
12  Brandon SHADE SR Otterbein 4.79 P 14.54w (3.9) 4/15/17 All-Ohio D-lll Outdoor Champi
12 Matt WELLS JR  Puget Sound 4.79 P 14.54w (3.1) 4/14/18 Jay Hammer Invitational
12 Jalil CLAYTON SR Penn State Harrisburg 4.79 P 14.54 (0.0) 5/16/18 ECAC DIl Outdoor Champions
15  Joseph STAUDT SR Bowdoin 3.24 P 14.55 (0.3) 5/17/18 MIT Last Chance Qualifier
16  Jared MARSHALL RSJR Southern Maine 2.69 P 14.56 5/18/17 MIT Last Chance Qualifier
17  Denzel TINSLEY SO Adrian 2.15 P 14.5Tw (2.4) 4/20/18 Don Kleinow Memorial Invitati
18 Taylor ROONEY SO  Gustavus Adolphus 1.55 P 14.61w (2.2) 5/12/18 MIAC Outdoor Championships
19  Paris FOSTER JR  Texas Lutheran 1.42 14.62w (2.1) 3/23/19 Texas Lutheran DIll Challenge
20 Charlie GIFFORD JR  UW-Platteville 117 P 14.68 (1.9) 5/4/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
20 Darren PETTY SR Randolph 1.17 P 14.68 (0.3) 5/17/18 All-Great Lakes Elite Meet
22 Cwinn FEBUS JR  Otterbein 0.92 14.70w (2.1) 3/30/19 Otterbein April Fools Invitatio
23 Miles BURNAM SR Otterbein 0.75 P 14.75w (3.8 4/15/17 All-Ohio D-Ill Outdoor Champi
24  John SPIRK SR Moravian 0.67 P  14.76 (-0.3) 5/6/18 Landmark Outdoor Champion
25  Oliver THOMAS SO wpi 0.60 P 1477w (3.4) 5/3/18 New England Division Ill Outd
26 Alex JONSON JR RPI 0.52 P 14.78 (1.6) 5/5/18 Liberty League Outdoor Cham
26  Alex PARKER SR Geneva 0.52 14.78 (-0.7) 3/29/19 Wooster Invitational
28  Matt HOKANSON JR  UW-Platteville 0.35 P 14.81w (2.6) 4/28/18 UW-Whitewater Drake Alterna
28  Jose GUTIERREZ SR Beloit 0.35 P 14.81w (2.7) 5/14/16 Midwest Conference Outdoor
28  Eric KLOPFENSTEIN JR  Marietta 0.35 P 14.81 (1.4) 5/9/18 Hillsdale Classic
31 Javonte' FREEMAN SO Wesley 0.18 P 14.82w (2.8) 4/29/18 Delaware Open (outdoor)
32  Sam ADENIYI JR  Simpson (lowa) 0.12 P 14.83 (L.9) 5/12/18 American Rivers (ARC) Outdoo
33  Terrell LEWIS SO  Plymouth State 0.08 P 14.84w (2.5) 5/3/18 New England Division Il Outd
34  Jeremy PRICHARD SR Methodist 0.04 14.87Tw (4.0) 3/23/19 Buccaneer Invitational (Charl
35  Andrew WHITAKER SO Washington (Mo.) 0.02 P 14.95 (0.4) 3/31/18 Washington (Mo.) Invitational
35  Quinton BROOMFIELD SR Ohio Wesleyan 0.02 P 14.95 (1.9) 5/7/16 NCAC Outdoor Championship
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qﬁﬁ: National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's 400 Meter Hurdles — 2019 Week #1, April 2
NPR Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 Alex DUFF JR  UW-Whitewater 23.88 P 51.62 5/26/18 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
2 Peyton PIRON SR North Central (ill.) 21.49 P 5178 5/6/17 CCIW Outdoor Championship
3 Jose GUTIERREZ SR Beloit 19.35 P 51.84 5/26/18 NCAA Division lll Outdoor Cha
4 Jeremy PRICHARD SR Methodist 16.14 P 5235 5/26/18 NCAA Division IIl Outdoor Cha
5 Hasanai CHANRIANG SR Hardin-Simmons 14.03 P 5241 5/13/18 Abilene Christian Last Chance
6  Jordan COUGHENOUR SR Simpson (lowa) 12.02 P 52.42 5/12/18 American Rivers (ARC) Outdoo
7 Connor TROYER JR  Mount Union 10.56 P 5271 5/27/17 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
8 Chris MESIANO SR Rowan 9.28 P 52.89 5/15/17 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
9 Matt HOKANSON JR  UW-Platteville 8.04 P 53.05 5/10/18 Dr. Keeler Invitational
10 Jephte WAGNAC JR  Rhode Island College 7.02 P 53.06 4/29/17 New England Alliance Outdoo
11 Sage BAILIN JR  Colby 6.01 P 53.07 4/28/18 NESCAC Track & Field Champi
12  Kenny BEUCLER SR Heidelberg 4.84 P 53.18 5/18/17 Gregory Invitational
13  Clayton SOMMERS SR Augustana (lll.) 4.28 P 53.22 5/4/18 CCIW Outdoor Championship
14  Jalil CLAYTON SR Penn State Harrisburg 3.75 P 53.24 5/4/18 Capital Athletic Outdoor Cha
15 Eddie MAHANA JR  St. John Fisher 3.21 P 53.26 5/16/18 All-Atlantic Region DIIl Outdo
16  Cwinn FEBUS JR  Otterbein 2.67 P 53.29 5/11/18 Harrison Dillard Twilight
17 Nick BURCHETT SR Redlands 2.15 P 53.30 5/13/17 All-On-The-Line Qualifier
18  Shamari SCOTT JR Loras 1.61 P 53.33 5/17/18 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
19  Alex MCDONALD SO Claremont-Mudd-Scripps ~ 1.42 P 53.39 5/16/18 Redlands Last Chance Qualifie
20 Dallas WRIGHT SO  Wartburg 1.24 P 53.46 5/17/18 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
21 Drew PRANKA SR Washington and Lee 1.11 P 53.50 5/11/18 Harrison Dillard Twilight
22  Andrew WHITAKER SO Washington (Mo.) 0.99 P 53.52 5/16/18 Gregory Invitational
23 Miles BURNAM SR Otterbein 0.84 P 53.65 4/30/16 OAC Outdoor Championships
24  Max MARTIN SR Saint John's (Minn.) 0.58 P 53.94 5/11/18 MIAC Outdoor Championships
25  Dahmir PEARSON SO  Sul Ross State 0.50 P 53.98 5/13/18 Abilene Christian Last Chance
26  RaShawn JONES JR  Wabash 0.40 P 54.06 5/5/18 NCAC Outdoor Championship
27  Tyler GARLAND SO  Rowan 0.35 54.09 3/22/19 UCF Invitational
28  Kevin DELOUGHRY SO  Wesleyan (Conn.) 0.30 P 54.13 5/3/18 New England Division Il Outd
29 Noah SERRETTE JR  SUNY Cortland 0.25 P 54.26 5/6/17 SUNYAC Outdoor Champions
30 Sean STOVALL SR Widener 0.20 P 54.36 5/5/18 Middle Atlantic (MAC) Outdoo
31 Julian MONTILUS JR NYU 0.16 P 54.38 5/16/18 All-Atlantic Region DIIl Outdo
32 SamBYRD SR Hendrix 0.12 P 54.39 4/20/18 SAA Track & Field Champions
33  Quinton BROOMFIELD SR Ohio Wesleyan 0.08 P 54.44 5/5/18 NCAC Outdoor Championship
34 Dominic ODDO JR  Case Western Reserve 0.04 P 54.47 4/28/18 UAA Outdoor Championships
35  Kevin MORAN JR  Lynchburg 0.02 54.48 3/22/19 Dr. Jack M. Toms Open
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7~ National TFRI Event Summary

asof4/1/192:14 PM CT

Men's 4x100 Relay — 2019 Week #1, April 2

NPR [EENVALIEL! Institution (Team Rank) Team Pts.

1
2

10

11

12

13

13

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

23

26

27

27

29

30

31

Weirich, Ward, Fogle, Sno\
Pratt, Garland, Murray,
Mumford

Bohlinger, Champion,
Murray, Wheeler
Stewart, Matta, De Leon,
Tuggle

Loth, Kainer, DiMaria,
Kainer

Trompler, Richardson,
Garcia, Lawrence

Fleury, Rus, Adiletta, Harri
Gross, Ridenhour,
Robinson, Clemons
Sena, Friday, Morrow, Dav
Abate, Kardonsky,
Armstrong, Jones

Davis, Belser, Cheatham,
Hayward

Lienhard, Gloskey,
Morrissey, Geiger

Mims, Schriver, Wilson,
Stone

Ervin, Higginbottom,
Davis, Spence

Tedys, Parker, Dill, Data
Chin, Wagner, Singer,
Wintergalen

Hynek, Peifer, Brown,
Moore

Derr, Clark, Howard,
Freeman

Graham, Jordan, Leftwich
Muska

Crawford, Wright,
Chanriang, Konah
Crowder, Abdus-Salaam,
Mitchell-Swanier, Sawyer
Marks, McCall, Toribio,
Webb

Johnson, Fiore, Huffman,
Dracon

Rohal, Boales, Forney,
Febus

Brownfield, Lewis, Biles,
Montgomery

Banky, Coleman, Durst,
Hendrix

Pravetz, Kothor, Page,
Legrair

Freeman, Tuck, Dana,
Sekyere

Sims, Weaver, Christophel
Jacobs

Guillory, Henderson,
Cockburn, Sojico
Johnson, Siaw, Kohler,
Patterson

John Carroll

Rowan
Redlands
Trinity (Texas)
Stevens

UT Tyler

WPI
Webster

Ohio Wesleyan
Tufts

Stevenson
RIT

Berry
Adrian

Geneva
Washington (Mo.)

Hlinois College

Hope

Piedmont
Hardin-Simmons
William Peace
Occidental
Washington and Lee
Otterbein

East Texas Baptist
Middlebury

Brockport

Bowdoin
Birmingham-Southern
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps

Augustana (Ill.)

23.61
21.33

18.58

16.52

14.12

11.99

10.25
9.23

8.17
7.03

6.01

4.99

3.85

3.85

2.33
1.47

1.35

1.19

1.04

0.93

0.82

0.68

0.55

0.55

0.55

0.19

0.18

0.18

0.16

0.15

0.13

Ao OO AOERQ

41.18
41.27

41.51

41.53

41.66

41.70

41.95
41.96

41.99
42.06

42.07

42.08

42.15

42.15

42.16
42.34

42.35

42.38

42.42

42.43

42.44

42.48

42.51

42.51

42.51

42.58

42.59

42.59

42.61

42.62

42.64

Scored Performance

3/29/19
3/22/19

3/30/19

3/2/19

3/29/19

3/22/19

3/29/19
3/23/19

3/30/19
3/16/19

3/29/19

3/29/19

3/2/19

3/30/19

3/29/19
3/30/19

3/23/19

3/15/19

3/8/19

3/23/19

3/30/19

3/9/19

3/22/19

3/14/19

3/28/19

3/23/19

3/29/19

3/15/19

3/22/19

3/30/19

3/23/19

Meet
Raleigh Relays
UCF Invitational

SCIAC Multi-Dual Series

Trinity (Texas) Open

Danny Curran Invitational

East Texas Quad

Bryant Black and Gold Invitati
Washington (Mo.) Mini Meet

Terrier Relays

PLNU Collegiate Scoring Meet

Danny Curran Invitational

Geneseo Early Season Invite

Victor Ice Breaker Duals

Hanover Invitational

Wooster Invitational

Washington (Mo.) Invitational

Washington (Mo.) Mini Meet

Rhodes Invitational

'Southern Invitational

Texas Lutheran DIIl Challenge

Trojan Challenge

Oxy Distance Carnival and Spr

Dr. Jack M. Toms Open

49er Classic

Bobcat Invitational (Texas Sta

Point Loma Invitational

Geneseo Early Season Invite

Hurricane Invitational

Falcon Classic

SCIAC Multi-Dual Series

Washington (Mo.) Mini Meet
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n ~ National TFRI Event Summary

asof4/1/192:14 PM CT

Men's 4x100 Relay — 2019 Week #1, April 2 |

32  Lovelace, Galloway, Jones Bridgewater (Va.) 0.11 (ol 42.66 3/30/19 Doc Jopson Invitational

Womack
33  Desir, Greenwell, Narayan Carnegie Mellon 0.07 42.70 3/23/19 Carnegie Mellon 5 Team Invite

Bennett
34  Bailey, Stanley, Rivers, North Central (1ll.) 0.06 42.71 3/30/19 Washington (Mo.) Invitational

Piron
35  Leafers, Darrow, Williams, Monmouth (Ill.) 0.05 42.72 3/30/19 Washington (Mo.) Invitational

Sondgeroth
35  Roberson, Tirado, William Whittier 0.05 42.72 3/30/19 SCIAC Multi-Dual Series

Jr., Pridgen-Daniels
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1  National TFRI Event Summary

asof4/1/192:14 PM CT

Men's 4x400 Relay — 2019 Week #1, April 2

NPR [EENVALIEL! Institution (Team Rank) Team Pts.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Wintergalen, Whitaker,
Santoro, Singer
Coalfleet, Westman, Dalke
Banchale

Martinez, Coleman,
Howard, Robertson

Pratt, Chanriang, Wright,
Martinez

Bishop, Scott, Delle,
Mesiano

Loverude, Smith, Monroe,
Erickson

Kalieta Jr, Cousar, Heriot,
Dillard

Whaley, Young, Ramsey,
Abramson

Fost, Rand, White, Perrett:
Bell, Gerik, Williams,
Limones

Smith, Howes,
Winningham, Carter
Johnson, Castello,
Samuels, Serrette
Epstein, Fitzpatrick,
Shigeyama, Lietzke
Johnson, Eversden, Mills,
Desir

Binnix, Van Gieson, Myers,
Hardman

Najjar, Hoffman, Marks,
McCall

McDonald, Addison,
Morgan, Cockburn

Cox, Griffin, Dees, Brodna)
Cornwell, Ouk, Robinson,
Salas

Burchett, Washecheck,
Cargile, Lufkin

Brown, Dixon, Amoah,
Boussouf

Greenwood, Garcia,
Richardson, Lawrence
Dracon, Fiore, Huffman,
Caines

Dukes, Greene, Ayers,
Prichard

Rodriguez, Majors, Martin,
Tuggle

Haling, Perez, Hradesky,
Oddo

Harms, Hoyle, Duckett,
Moody

Solberg, Ljung, Ruff,
Thomas

Washington (Mo.)
Rochester (N.Y.)
Middlebury
Hardin-Simmons
Rowan

Bethel (Minn.)
Wesley

Wabash

Emory
McMurry

Ithaca

SUNY Cortland

Chapman

Carnegie Mellon
Salisbury

Occidental
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps

Cal Lutheran
La Verne

Redlands

Johns Hopkins

UT Tyler

Washington and Lee
Methodist

Trinity (Texas)

Case Western Reserve
Southern Maine

Hope

24.82

21.13

18.99

16.90

14.71

12.26

10.80

9.38

8.29
6.84

572

4.70

3.63

2.62

1.96

1.46

1.27

1.14
1.03

0.90

0.73

0.59

0.47

0.32

0.21

0.09

0.02

0.02

3:15.25

3:17.63
3:17.83
3:17.96
3:18.23
3:18.88
3:19.55
3:20.32

3:20.51
3:21.51

3:21.77
3:21.81
3:21.97
3:22.00
3:22.35
3:22.38
3:22.77

3:22.88
3:22.92

3:23.08
3:23.38
3:23.58
3:23.67
3:23.86
3:23.91
3:24.03

3:24.32

~M-N-E NNl -N-R-EccE-R-EoloN-N-R~Ro -~~~

(8 3:24.33

Scored Performance

3/23/19

3/29/19

3/30/19

3/9/19

3/22/19

3/23/19

3/30/19

3/29/19

3/29/19
3/23/19

3/30/19

3/29/19

3/30/19

3/30/19

3/14/19

3/30/19

3/30/19

3/30/19
3/30/19

3/2/19

3/29/19

3/15/19

3/29/19

3/30/19

3/2/19

3/15/19

3/30/19

3/22/19

Meet

Washington (Mo.) Mini Meet

Raleigh Relays

California Collegiate Open

Jet Relays

UCF Invitational

Point Loma Invitational

Navy Spring Meet

Bellarmine Invitational

Emory Classic

Texas Lutheran DIIl Challenge

Navy Spring Meet

Danny Curran Invitational

SCIAC Multi-Dual Series

Carnegie Mellon Quad

Alan Connie Shamrock Invitat

SCIAC Multi-Dual Series

SCIAC Multi-Dual Series

SCIAC Multi-Dual Series
SCIAC Multi-Dual Series

SCIAC Multi-Dual Series

Fred Hardy Invitational

Jaguar Opener

Fred Hardy Invitational

Trojan Challenge

Trinity (Texas) Open

W&L Track & Field Carnival

Snowflake Classic

Emory Invitational
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1 ~ National TFRI Event Summary

asof4/1/192:14 PM CT

Men's High Jump — 2019 Week #1, April 2

NPR [\{IE Institution (Team Rank) Team Pts.

W 0 N U1 1 W W N

W W NN NDNDNNDNNDNDNNDNNDNNDNNDDREKREREBERBRBRBRBRBRKMP R B
H B 00 0 0 W W O U1 U1 1 W W INOOOGOTO OO O O NMNDNMDN O O

Jacoby WOLFE
Kyle ROLLINS
Will DANIELS

Donavan BRYAN-FRANK

David LEMBKE
Alec REDUKER
Noah STEINER
Nicholas JACKSON
Jordan DAVIS

Wes FRITZ

Michael LEBLANC
Chandler PETERSEN
Rajai WALTON
Henry BALDWIN
Austin DEWITZ
David DANEK
Brady SMITH
Earnest DANIEL
Dazmond LAWRENCE
Alex WHITE

Wes FRITZ

Grayson MCBRIDE
Joshua IZENBART
Evan HERSHBERGER
Glenn BUTLER
Richard ANNORAT
Chris WASHINGTON
John HAMILTON
Storm BUESCHER
Aron SZENCZY
Airrion SCOTT
Maliqg CHAMPION
Elijah RIZZO

Jake KELLY

Justin RIVERS

SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO

George Fox

St. John Fisher
Central (lowa)
Stockton

Carroll (Wis.)

MIT

UW-Platteville
Adrian

Adrian

Heidelberg

North Central (Ill.)
Nebraska Wesleyan
Mary Washington
Colorado College
Occidental

Mary Washington
Penn State Behrend
Rowan

Adrian

Penn State Harrisburg

Heidelberg
Nebraska Wesleyan
Hope

Mount Union
SUNY Delhi

Albion

MIT

Adrian

Millsaps

Eastern (Pa.)
Rowan

Redlands
Gwynedd-Mercy
St. Thomas (Minn.)
UW-Oshkosh

24.28
21.27
18.76
18.76
14.25
14.25
10.75
9.39
9.39
7.05
7.05
4.71
4.71
4.71
4.71
2.52
2.52
2.52
2.52
1.15
1.15
0.78
0.56
0.56
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.04
0.04

(o

‘UHEH‘UH'U'U'UH‘U‘U'UH‘U‘UH‘U‘U'U‘U‘U“U‘U'U'U'U‘U‘UH‘U‘U'U

N
=
)
3

Scored Performance

7-%
6-117%
6-11
6-11
6-10%
6-10%
6-10%
6-9%
6-9%
6-92
6-9%
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-8%
6-8%
6-8%
6-8%
6-8%
6-8%
6-7%
6-7%
6-7%
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-6%
6-6%
6-6%
6-6%
6-6%
6-6%
6-6%
6-6%

3/21/19
3/31/18
5/24/18
4/28/18
3/28/19
3/31/18

4/7/18
4/20/18
4/20/18
4/22/17

5/5/18
4/27/17

5/4/18
5/12/18
5/10/18
4/14/17
5/11/18
3/22/19
4/20/18
4/20/18
3/22/19
4/13/18
5/24/18
5/17/18
3/30/19
4/23/16
4/14/18
4/20/18

3/8/19
4/11/18
3/15/19
3/15/19
3/29/19
5/12/18
3/28/19

Meet
Westmont Collegiate Classic
Geneseo Early Season Invite
NCAA Division lll Outdoor Cha
Paul Kaiser Classic
Carroll Pioneer Open
California Collegiate Open
UW-Platteville Open
Don Kleinow Memorial Invitati
Don Kleinow Memorial Invitati
Polar Bear Invite
CCIW Outdoor Championship
Prairie Wolf Outdoor Invitatio
Capital Athletic Outdoor Cha
Occidental Invitational
APU Twilight and Combined E
Johns Hopkins/Loyola (Md.) |
Gator Invitational
UCF Invitational
Don Kleinow Memorial Invitati
Mason-Dixon Invitational
Amy Adams Memorial Invitati
Doane-Nebraska Wesleyan
NCAA Division Il Outdoor Cha
All-Great Lakes Elite Meet
MSMC Invitational
Polar Bear Invite
MIT-Williams
Don Kleinow Memorial Invitati
'Southern Invitational
Gwynedd-Mercy Mid-Week Inv
UCF Black & Gold Challenge
Redlands Invitational (outdoo
Danny Curran Invitational
MIAC Outdoor Championships

Carroll Pioneer Open




\./ USTFCCCA NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Track & Field asof4/1/192:14 PM CT

— L TRACK & P v
— T

qﬁﬁ: National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's Pole Vault — 2019 Week #1, April 2
NPR Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 Zach JASINSKI JR  UW-Whitewater 24.71 P 5.11m 16-9% 5/10/18 Dr. Keeler Invitational
2 EliTEMANSEN SR UW-La Crosse 21.01 P 5.01m 16-5% 4/24/18 Taco Tuesday Twilight
3 James KOVATCH JR  Marietta 18.84 5.00m 16-4% 3/30/19 Otterbein April Fools Invitatio
3 Noah ZASTROW SO UW-Stout 18.84 P 5.00m 16-4% 5/4/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
5 Zachary CURRAN JR  SUNY Geneseo 13.54 4.91m 16-1% 3/29/19 Geneseo Early Season Invite
5 Josh FREYHOLTZ SR UW-Stout 13.54 P 4.91m 16-1% 4/8/17 Ashton May Invitational
7 Austin PARRISH SO LeTourneau 10.42 P 4.90m 16-% 4/5/18 Skechers Carl Kight Invitation
7 Alex HINDMAN SO LeTourneau 10.42 P  4.90m 16-% 5/13/18 Abilene Christian Last Chance
7 JoeVILS JR  UW-Oshkosh 10.42 P 4.90m 16-% 4/28/18 UW-Whitewater Drake Alterna
10 Zach GREENLEAF SR Occidental 7.19 P 4.88m 16-0 4/27/18 SCIAC Championships
11 David KEMPER SR Saint Mary's (Minn.) 6.08 P 4.8Tm 15-11% 5/3/17 Bear Cat Twilight
12 Zackary BILES SR East Texas Baptist 4.96 P 4.86m 15-117% 3/23/18 McMurry War Hawk Classic
13 Ron HELDERMAN RS SR Southern Maine 4.36 P 4.85m 15-11 5/14/16 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
13 Jack MILLER FR LeTourneau 4.36 4.85m 15-11 3/28/19 Bobcat Invitational (Texas Sta
15  Garrett SILVA SO Whittier 3.18 4.82m 15-9% 3/30/19 SCIAC Multi-Dual Series
16  Nick PALMER SR Rose-Hulman 2.62 P 4.81m 15-9% 4/15/17 Indiana DIll Championships
16  Scott GOODWIN SR Moravian 2.62 P 4.81m 15-9% 5/5/18 Landmark Outdoor Champion
18  Scott CAMERON SR MIT 1.57 P 4.80m 15-9 5/3/18 New England Division Il Outd
19  Mason PIERCE SO UC Santa Cruz 1.23 P 4.76m 15-7% 4/14/18 Cal State East Bay Invtiational
19  Jacob GURSKY SR St. Olaf 1.23 P 4.76m 15-7% 4/8/17 Ashton May Invitational
21 Lucas MCCORMICK SO UW-La Crosse 0.98 P 4.75m 15-7 5/5/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
21 Dane SORENSEN FR SUNY Cortland 0.98 (8l 4.75m 15-7 3/29/19 Danny Curran Invitational
21 John NATALONE SR Middlebury 0.98 4.75m 15-7 3/30/19 California Collegiate Open
21 Tucker SMITH SO Berry 0.98 4.75m 15-7 3/22/19 Emory Invitational
25  Joe WEAVER FR Brockport 0.49 4.71m 15-5% 3/29/19 Geneseo Early Season Invite
26 Joey NALLY JR Ithaca 0.40 P 4.70m 15-5 4/7/18 Muhlenberg Invitational
26  Michael FRICK SR Coast Guard 0.40 P 4.70m 15-5 4/14/18 Conn College Silfen Invitation
26 Ben WALLACE SR Tufts 0.40 P 4.70m 15-5 5/3/18 New England Division Il Outd
29  Cameron PRISBY JR  Rose-Hulman 0.25 P 4.65m 15-3 4/28/18 HCAC Outdoor Championship
29  Zach EMMER JR  UW-Oshkosh 0.25 P  4.65m 15-3 4/28/18 UW-Whitewater Drake Alterna
29  Martin DESMERY SR Ithaca 0.25 P  4.65m 15-3 4/14/18 Bison Outdoor Classic
29  |zaiah WEBB SO  North Central (Ill.) 0.25 P 4.65m 15-3 4/1/17 Washington (Mo.) Invitational
29 Collin JONES FR LeTourneau 0.25 4.65m 15-3 3/22/19 East Texas Quad
34  Connor FLORCZYK JR Ithaca 0.04 P 4.63m 15-2% 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
35 Brandon HUTCHISON SR Washington (Mo.) 0.02 P 4.61m 15-1% 5/16/18
35  David BRADLEY SO Wheaton (Ill.) 0.02 P 4.61m 15-1% 5/4/18 CCIW Outdoor Championship
35 Casey WOOD SR North Central (Ill.) 0.02 P 4.61m 15-1% 5/16/18
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qﬁﬁ: National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's Long Jump — 2019 Week #1, April 2
NPR Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 George ALEXANDRIS SR Montclair State 27.28 P 7.92mw 26-0 (3.6) 5/24/18 NCAA Division Il Outdoor Cha
2 Hayden SNOW JR  John Carroll 22.04 P 7.60m 24-11% (0.0  4/27/18 OAC Outdoor Championships
3 Roman HILL JR  UW-Oshkosh 18.42 P 7.44mw 24-5(2.9) 4/8/17 Benedictine (IlL.) Duals
4  Matthew SU JR  Johns Hopkins 16.32 P T7.43mw 24-4%5(3.6)  4/28/18 Paul Kaiser Classic
5  Trent KOEHLER JR  Nebraska Wesleyan 13.56 P 7.35m 24-1%(2.0)  5/6/17 Nebraska Invitational
6 Gabriel SPIVEY SR Concordia Texas 11.29 P  T7.31mw 23-11% (2.1  4/8/17 Incarnate Word Invitational
6 Jacob TEUNAS JR  UW-La Crosse 11.29 P 7.31m 23-11% (1.4  5/5/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
8 Chris WALTER SR SUNY Geneseo 9.15 P 7.29mw 23-11(2.8) 5/4/18 SUNYAC Outdoor Champions
9  AlexWHITE JR  Penn State Harrisburg 7.94 P T7.26mw 23-10(3.2)  4/28/18 Paul Kaiser Classic
10  Rajai WALTON SO Mary Washington 6.81 P 7.24amw 23-9(3.4) 5/5/18 Capital Athletic Outdoor Cha
11 Conor WHITE SR St. Thomas (Minn.) 5.74 P  7.23mw 23-8% (2.6) 5/3/17 Bear Cat Twilight
12 Kyle AMBAT SR LaVerne 4.63 P 7.21m 23-8(0.0) 5/16/18 Redlands Last Chance Qualifie
12 James GIBSON JR  Colby 4.63 P 7.21m 23-8(0.9) 4/14/18 Penmen Relays
14 Daquay HARRIS-WINBUSF JR  Wesley 3.59 P 7.20mw 23-7% (3.5) 5/5/18 Capital Athletic Outdoor Cha
15 Nicholas SPANN SR St. Thomas (Minn.) 3.02 P 7.18m 23-6% (1.0)  5/13/17 MIAC Outdoor Championships
15 Evan WILDERMUTH SO Eastern (Pa.) 3.02 P 7.18m 23-6% (-1.4 5/5/18 Middle Atlantic (MAC) Outdoo
17  Maurice CUSHION-LEWIS JR  Dubuque 1.95 P 7.16m 23-6(-4.2) 5/4/18 Dr. Tucker Open
18  Jeffery BARNETT SR Trine 1.38 P 7.14m 23-5% (0.0) 5/5/17 MIAAField Day
19  Ethan HARDACRE JR  Pomona-Pitzer 1.18 P 7.11m 23-4(1.4) 4/27/18 SCIAC Championships
19  Josh FREYHOLTZ SR UW-Stout 1.18 P  T7.1llmw 23-4(2.3) 5/4/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
21 Dirk JONES SO Bridgewater (Va.) 0.95 7.10m 23-3%(0.0)  3/30/19 Doc Jopson Invitational
22 Javon KUNKEL JR  North Central (Ill.) 0.81 P 7.09mw 23-3%(2.1) 5/4/18 CCIW Outdoor Championship
22 Daniel GIULIANO JR RIT 0.81 P 7.09mw 23-3%(3.8) 5/5/18 Liberty League Outdoor Cham
24  Shamar NELSON SR Frostburg State 0.68 P  7.08mw 23-2% (2.2)  4/28/18 PaulKaiser Classic
25  Davonta WOMACK SR Bridgewater (Va.) 0.59 7.07m 23-2%5(0.0) = 3/30/19 Doc Jopson Invitational
25  Jonathan ANSUMANA SR Principia 0.59 P 7.0Tm 23-2%(-1.0  4/27/18 SLIAC Track & Field Champion
25  Adam LEMBKE SO UW-Eau Claire 0.59 P 7.0Tm 23-2¥5(2.0)  5/4/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
28  Chris PETRASKIE JR  Susquehanna 0.41 P 7.06mw 23-2(3.0) 5/7/17 Landmark Outdoor Champion
28  Jared HANNON SR Keene State 0.41 P 7.06m 23-2(1.7) 4/28/18 New England Alliance Outdoo
28  Myles TOPPIN SO Wesley 0.41 P 7.06m 23-2(0.1) 5/16/18 ECAC DIl Outdoor Champions
28  Yorai SHAOUL SO MIT 0.41 P 7.06m 23-2(1.1) 5/3/18 New England Division Il Outd
32 MJWHEELER SO  Redlands 0.19 7.05m 23-1% (1.5)  3/30/19 SCIAC Multi-Dual Series
33  Jeff WALTER SO RIT 0.12 P 7.04mw 23-1% (4.0) 5/4/18 Liberty League Outdoor Cham
33 Michael SPEEDY SO  Bethany (W.Va.) 0.12 P 7.04m 23-1%(0.0)  5/16/18 ECACDIII Outdoor Champions
33 Jeffrey MCINNIS JR  Salisbury 0.12 P 7.04m 23-1%(0.0)  4/22/17 Capital Athletic Outdoor Cha
36  Brandon CHRISTIAN SR Bridgewater (Va.) 0.00 P 7.03m 23-3%(1.8)  3/25/17 Dr. Jack M. Toms Open
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Men's Triple Jump — 2019 Week #1, April 2

NPR [\{IE Institution (Team Rank) Team Pts.
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Yorai SHAOUL
Donovan BECKETT-SIMMS
Trey SYKES

David CARTER

Grant AMOATENG
Ka'Sean WATLINGTON
Drew GAMAGE
Jephte JEAN CLAUDE
Preston WHALEY
Hassan HAYWOOD
Jacob TEUNAS
Jonathan WILBURN
Kyle ROLLINS

Tom KOHN
Cameron LUSTER
Sean GERMANY
Noah BAILEY
Christopher WHITE
Ethan BARRETT
Michael SPAINHOUR
Josh ETKIND
Olutobi OLUGBENGA
Trent KOEHLER

Kyle AMBAT

Ben MUSESE

Naim BARNETT
Tanner STEPHENS
Alex SCHUTT

Taj SHAW

Churchill PERRY
Joshua FELDBERG
Myles TOPPIN

Jason WHITE
Chaheen PAYNE
Ethan HARDACRE
Richard ANNORAT

SO
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR

MIT

Salisbury
Rose-Hulman
Denison

Eastern Mennonite
Utica

Southern Maine
Albion

Wabash
Rutgers-Newark
UW-La Crosse
UW-Oshkosh

St. John Fisher
UW-Stevens Point
Birmingham-Southern
McMurry

Olivet

SUNY Cortland
Johns Hopkins
Hendrix

Tufts
Misericordia
Nebraska Wesleyan
La Verne
Southern Maine
Trinity (Texas)
UW-Whitewater
UW-Eau Claire
Brockport
Brandeis

SUNY Geneseo
Wesley
Shenandoah
Rutgers-Newark
Pomona-Pitzer
Albion

26.41
21.68
19.16
15.68
13.44
11.37
10.23
9.20
8.09
6.99
5.95
4.88
4.18
3.62
3.11
2.59
2.07
1.52
1.26
1.14
0.95
0.78
0.78
0.78
0.61
0.61
0.50
0.43
0.34
0.28
0.28
0.12
0.08
0.04
0.02
0.02

'U‘U‘U'U‘UH‘U'U'U'UHH‘U‘U'U‘U‘UH'U‘UH'U‘U‘UH‘UHH'U‘U‘U‘U‘U‘U'U‘U

Scored Performance
15.76mw 51-8% (2.1)
15.23m 49-11% (1.9
15.13mw 49-7% (2.1)
14.78mw 48-6 (3.3)
14.71m 48-3% (0.0)
14.69m 48-2% (1.1)
14.65m
14.64m 48-7 (1.8)
14.61m 47-11% (0.0
14.58mw 47-10 (2.5)
14.57Tm 47-9% (1.9)
14.55m 47-9 (0.0)
14.49m 47-615 (1.7)
14.46m 47-5% (-1.7
14.45m 47-5(0.7)
14.44m 47-4% (1.2)
14.43m 47-4% (1.2)
14.40m 47-3(2.0)
14.31m 46-11% (0.6
14.30mw 46-11(2.8)
14.25mw 46-9 (2.1)
14.21m 46-7%(1.2)
14.21m 46-7%(2.0)
14.21mw 46-77% (2.9)
14.20mw 46-71 (2.9)
14.20m 46-7% (1.2)
14.19m 46-6% (1.8)
14.18m 46-6% (1.6)
14.16mw 46-5%(2.2)
14.15m 46-5% (-0.2
14.15m 46-5% (1.5)
14.09m 46-2% (0.0)
14.08m 46-27 (-1.0
14.07m 46-2 (1.8)
14.05m 46-1%(0.2)
14.05m 46-1% (-0.8

5/26/18
5/16/18
5/26/18
5/28/16
4/14/18

5/5/18
5/18/17
4/13/18
3/29/19
3/21/19
5/13/18
3/28/19
4/21/18
4/12/18

4/1/16
3/28/19

5/9/18
4/22/18
3/29/19
4/15/17
4/30/16

5/6/17
4/13/18
4/27/18
3/30/19
3/23/19

5/7/16

5/4/18
4/21/18
5/17/18
3/29/19
4/20/18
4/21/18
5/16/18

3/3/18
5/16/18

Meet

NCAA Division lll Outdoor Cha
ECAC DIIl Outdoor Champions
NCAA Division lll Outdoor Cha
NCAA Division lll Outdoor Cha
George Mason Spring Invitatio
Empire 8 Outdoor Champions
MIT Last Chance Qualifier
Olivet Quad

Bellarmine Invitational
Winthrop Invitational (outdoo
UW-La Crosse Eagle Open
Carroll Pioneer Open

SUNY Cortland Classic Invitati
UW Platteville Invitational
Hilltop Classic

Bobcat Invitational (Texas Sta
Hillsdale Classic

SUNY Cortland Classic Invitati
Fred Hardy Invitational

UCA Open

NESCAC Track & Field Champi
Middle Atlantic (MAC) Outdoo
Doane-Nebraska Wesleyan
SCIAC Championships
Snowflake Classic

Texas Lutheran DIIl Challenge
WIAC Outdoor Championships
WIAC Outdoor Championships
SUNY Cortland Classic Invitati
MIT Last Chance Qualifier
Geneseo Early Season Invite
Widener Invitational

ODAC Outdoor Championship
ECAC DIIl Outdoor Champions
SCIAC Multi-Dual Series

Gregory Invitational
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1 ~ National TFRI Event Summary

Men's Shot Put — 2019 Week #1, April 2

NPR [\{IE Institution (Team Rank) Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
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Blaze MURFIN SR Dubuque 27.06 P 18.62m 61-1% 5/25/18 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
David KORNACK SR UW-Eau Claire 24.65 P 18.49m 60-8 5/25/18 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
Garrett GARZA SR Texas Lutheran 19.19 17.39m 57-% 3/28/19 Bobcat Invitational (Texas Sta
Eric DOLS SR Hamline 16.05 P 16.94m 55-7 5/28/16 NCAA Division IIl Outdoor Cha
Sean SHERMAN JR  Mount Union 13.97 P 16.90m 55-57> 5/18/17 All-Great Lakes Elite Meet
Daniel GRAF JR  UW-La Crosse 11.32 P 16.60m 54-57 5/5/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
Ryan NJEGOVAN SR Aurora 10.28 P 16.58m 54-4% 5/26/17 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
Edward DENNERLEIN JR  Rutgers-Newark 9.19 P 16.54m 54-3% 5/16/18 ECAC DIl Outdoor Champions
Ted ACHLADIS JR  Baldwin Wallace 7.63 P 16.19m 53-1% 4/28/18 OAC Outdoor Championships
Bram MILLER SO Carnegie Mellon 6.58 16.14m 52-11% 3/30/19 Carnegie Mellon Quad
Michael HENSCH SR Gustavus Adolphus 2.57 ﬂ P 16.13m 52-11 5/17/18 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
Keanu HEEDRAM JR  Utica 4.49 P 16.06m 52-87 5/10/18 Geneseo Beautiful Valley Ope
Nathan KURTZ-ENKO SR St. Olaf 3.94 P 16.01m 52-67 5/2/18 Carleton-St. Olaf

Kevin RUECHEL SO  UW-Stout 3.94 P 16.01m 52-6%5 5/17/18 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
Kai BARBER SO Saint John's (Minn.) 2.89 15.97m 52-4% 3/31/19 Saint John's (Minn.)/St. Bene
Tony DEYOUNG JR  Brockport 2.32 P 15.90m 52-2 5/16/18 All-Atlantic Region DIIl Outdo
Evan CORIELL SR Otterbein 1.75 15.84m 51-11% 3/30/19 Otterbein April Fools Invitatio
Alden LITTLEFIELD SO  Widener 1.23 P 15.82m 51-11 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
Louie REICHER SO Muskingum 1.08 P 15.78m 51-9% 4/27/18 OAC Outdoor Championships
Josh MILLER SO  Capital 1.08 P 15.78m 51-9% 5/4/18 Ohio Open

Caleb DALZELL SR George Fox 0.87 P 15.77Tm 51-9 4/1/17 California Collegiate Open
Zach ANDERSON JR  Illinois Wesleyan 0.73 P 15.73m 51-7% 5/16/18 Gregory Invitational

Kevin QUISUMBING JR  Tufts 0.67 15.72m 51-7 3/23/19 Point Loma Invitational
Christian PILLATH JR  UW-Superior 0.59 15.69m 51-5% 3/31/19 Saint John's (Minn.)/St. Bene
Nathan FITZGERALD SR Central (lowa) 0.49 P 15.65m 51-4% 5/12/18 American Rivers (ARC) Outdoo
Elmer ACUNA JR  Worcester State 0.49 P 15.65m 51-4% 4/28/18 New England Alliance Outdoo
J.J. BOST SR John Carroll 0.35 P 15.5Tm 51-1 3/31/18 Emory Classic

Alec BENZINGER SO  UW-Stout 0.30 15.54m 51-0 3/29/19 Emory Classic

Jared HUNT SR Swarthmore 0.25 15.53m 50-11% 3/14/19 Alan Connie Shamrock Invitat
Chase BONNER SR Buena Vista 0.20 P 15.52m 50-11 4/20/18 Red Raider Open

Kejuan FRAZIER SO  Albion 0.16 P 15.50m 50-10% 5/3/18 MIAA Field Day

Billy EMERSON SR McDaniel 0.12 P 15.48m 50-9% 5/14/18 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
Jake BERG SR Loras 0.08 P 15.42m 50-7% 4/4/18 Cornell College Invitational
Mitchell MADAY SR Hamline 0.04 P 15.41m 50-6% 5/13/17 MIAC Outdoor Championships
Drew BEALL SR Buena Vista 0.04 P 15.41m 50-6% 5/12/18 American Rivers (ARC) Outdoo
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Men's Discus — 2019 Week #1, April 2

NPR [\{IE Institution (Team Rank) Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
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Ryan NJEGOVAN SR Aurora 26.58 P 57.55m 188-9 4/29/17 Drake Relays

Cameron YON SR Penn State Harrisburg 23.36 (el 56.27Tm 184-7 3/30/19 Jim Taylor Invitational

Caleb DALZELL SR George Fox 19.19 P 53.98m 177-1 3/31/18 California Collegiate Open
Blaze MURFIN SR Dubuque 16.75 P 53.52m 175-7 5/24/18 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
Nick COLBY SR John Carroll 14.21 P 52.73m 173-0 5/17/18 All-Great Lakes Elite Meet
DeAndre FYFFE FR Utica 11.80 52.10m 170-11 3/29/19 Geneseo Early Season Invite
Jack FLYNN JR  UW-Oshkosh 10.70 P 51.95m 170-5 5/17/18 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
Kevin RUECHEL SO UW-Stout 9.03 P 50.91m 167-0 5/5/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
David KORNACK SR UW-Eau Claire 7.87 P 50.66m 166-2 5/4/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
Lucas COOPER JR  Mount Union 6.57 P 50.03m 164-1 5/17/18 All-Great Lakes Elite Meet
Paul KEMSLEY SO  Alfred State 5.49 P 49.79m 163-4 4/20/18 Rochester Twilight Classic
Bram MILLER SO  Carnegie Mellon 4.49 49.78m 163-4 3/30/19 Carnegie Mellon Quad

Ted ACHLADIS JR  Baldwin Wallace 3.95 P 49.66m 162-11 5/24/18 NCAA Division Il Outdoor Cha
Drew BEALL SR Buena Vista 3.38 P  49.45m 162-3 5/17/18 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
Brendan VANHOUTEN SR Calvin 2.85 49.37Tm 161-11 3/22/19 The Island Meet

Alexander WALECHKA JR  UW-Platteville 2.34 P 49.33m 161-10 5/17/18 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
Kyle PULVERMACHER JR  UW-La Crosse 1.79 P 49.19m 161-4 5/17/18 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
Matthew FUNICELLI FR RIT 1.22 48.95m 160-7 3/29/19 Geneseo Early Season Invite
Jacob DUVALL JR  Pacific (Ore.) 1.08 48.85m 160-3 3/23/19 Willamette Invitational
Grahm JOHNSON JR  North Central (Minn.) 0.97 P 48.82m 160-2 5/7/17 UMAC Outdoor Championship
John HINTZ SR Monmouth (1ll.) 0.86 P  48.79m 160-1 4/21/18 Augustana (Ill.) Meet of Cham
Marcus VIEIRA SR Worcester State 0.75 P 48.74m 159-11 3/31/18 Snowflake Classic

Scott GROTE SR Brandeis 0.68 P 48.68m 159-8 5/11/18 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
Keanu HEEDRAM JR  Utica 0.59 48.56m 159-4 3/29/19 Geneseo Early Season Invite
Nathan FITZGERALD SR Central (lowa) 0.50 P 48.45m 158-11 4/5/18 Central College Weather Save
Aaron AUSTIN SO Carthage 0.40 P 48.16m 158-0 4/21/18 Augustana (lll.) Meet of Cham
Mitchell MADAY SR Hamline 0.35 P 48.13m 157-11 4/26/18 Macalester Bolstorff Twilight
Alex SCOTT JR  Chicago 0.30 P 47.96m 157-4 4/28/18 UAA Outdoor Championships
Josh HUFFMAN SR Pacific (Ore.) 0.25 47.90m 157-2 3/16/19 Rich Allen Classic

Nick JOHNSON JR  Bridgewater State 0.20 P  47.86m 157-0 5/3/18 New England Division Il Outd
Eric HOLST SR St. Thomas (Minn.) 0.16 P 47.78m 156-9 5/5/18 Meet of the Saints

Jon FAKKEMA SR MIT 0.12 P 47.72m 156-6 5/3/18 New England Division Ill Outd
Thomas STRYCHOWSKI JR  Stockton 0.08 P 47.38m 155-5 4/13/18 Osprey Open

Cole EASTLICK JR  UW-Platteville 0.04 P 47.35m 155-4 4/20/18 Augustana (Ill.) Meet of Cham
Eric FIACABLE SR Rose-Hulman 0.02 P  47.34m 155-3 4/27/18 HCAC Outdoor Championship
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1 ~ National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's Hammer — 2019 Week #1, April 2
NPR Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 Eric HOLST SR St. Thomas (Minn.) 24.88 P 64.42m 211-4 5/26/18 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
2 Cody WHEELER SR Augustana (lll.) 21.91 P 63.14m 207-2 5/17/18 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
3 Kameren MORGAN SR Birmingham-Southern 19.80 63.00m 206-8 3/22/19 Falcon Classic
4 Eric DOLS SR Hamline 16.62 (el 61.02m 200-2 3/15/19 Willie Williams Classic
5 Zak DYSERT SR Baldwin Wallace 14.22 60.26m 197-8 3/16/19 Rose-Hulman Early Bird Invita
6 Andrew JARRETT JR  UW-La Crosse 11.96 P 59.75m 196-0 5/5/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
7 Eric FIACABLE SR Rose-Hulman 10.91 P 59.66m 195-9 5/26/18 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
8 John HINTZ SR Monmouth (lll.) 9.38 58.65m 192-5 3/30/19 Washington (Mo.) Invitational
9 Nick COLBY SR John Carroll 7.97 57.68m 189-3 3/23/19 Carnegie Mellon 5 Team Invite
10  Blaze MURFIN SR Dubuque 2.96 ﬂ P 57.65m 189-1 5/12/18 American Rivers (ARC) Outdoo
11 Michael HENSCH SR Gustavus Adolphus 5.95 P 57.62m 189-0 5/4/18 Mankato Twilight
12  Minhaj RAHMAN SR Middlebury 4.93 57.55m 188-9 3/30/19 California Collegiate Open
13 Bailey QUINN SR UW-Oshkosh 4.31 P 57.09m 187-3 4/21/18 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
14 Brendan VANHOUTEN SR Calvin 3.52 56.01m 183-9 3/29/19 Calvin-Hope
15  Christian MORZINSKI SR UW-La Crosse 2.95 P 55.77Tm 182-11 4/12/18 Spring Sprung Sprang Invite
16  Marcus VIEIRA SR Worcester State 2.44 P 55.73m 182-10 3/24/18 Trojan Challenge
17  Ross MATHEWSON SR St. John Fisher 1.87 P 55.45m 181-11 5/5/18 Empire 8 Outdoor Champions
18 Mitchell MADAY SR Hamline 1.27 P 55.11m 180-9 5/4/18 Meet of the UnSaintly
19  Ben GUTZKY SR Heidelberg 1.15 P 55.02m 180-6 4/27/18 OAC Outdoor Championships
20 Hank SINN SR Oberlin 0.96 P 54.6Tm 179-4 5/17/18 All-Great Lakes Elite Meet
21 Shamar SPRUILL SR Rhode Island College 0.85 54.64m 179-3 3/29/19 Bryant Black and Gold Invitati
22  Jake BERG SR Loras 0.64 P 54.25m 178-0 5/4/18 Dr. Tucker Open
22 Joe KRALL JR  Monmouth (lll.) 0.64 P 54.25m 178-0 5/12/18 Midwest Conference Outdoor
24 Nick GERBER SR Trine 0.50 P 54.11m 177-6 4/20/18 Indiana Little State Invitation
25  Justin DONKIN JR  UW-La Crosse 0.45 P 54,00m 177-2 5/5/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
26  Connor BROGAN JR  Mount Union 0.40 P 53.78m 176-5 4/27/18 OAC Outdoor Championships
27  Daniel GRAF JR  UW-La Crosse 0.35 P 53.50m 175-6 5/13/18 UW-La Crosse Eagle Open
28  Jacob HUBBARD SR Whitworth 0.30 53.31m 174-11 3/21/19 Sam Adams Classic
29 David BERNSTEIN SO SUNY Cortland 0.25 53.27m 174-9 3/29/19 Danny Curran Invitational
30 Jude MISKO JR  Rutgers-Camden 0.20 53.10m 174-2 3/29/19 Danny Curran Invitational
31 JohnREX SO Bates 0.16 P 52.74m 173-0 5/17/18 MIT Last Chance Qualifier
32 Chase BONNER SR Buena Vista 0.12 P 52.71m 172-11 5/12/18 American Rivers (ARC) Outdoo
33  BenZARLENGO JR  Coast Guard 0.08 P 52.5Tm 172-5 5/3/18 New England Division Il Outd
34  Fauston WIRTZ SR UW-Superior 0.04 52.39m 171-10 3/31/19 Saint John's (Minn.)/St. Bene
35 Bryce STRICKER JR  Denison 0.02 P 52.29m 171-6 4/27/18 Big Red Invitational (Denison)
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Men's Javelin — 2019 Week #1, April 2

NPR [\{IE Institution (Team Rank) Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
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Cameron STALTERS SR Fitchburg State 25.87 P 69.90m 229-4 5/25/18 NCAA Division Il Outdoor Cha
Steve TENCATI SR UMass Dartmouth 21.32 P  66.49m 218-1 5/3/18 New England Division Il Outd
Jordan ENTWISTLE JR  UMass Dartmouth 19.20 P 66.34m 217-8 3/31/18 Bryant Black and Gold Invitati
Luke BALLARD SO  Birmingham-Southern 16.84 65.85m 216-0 3/15/19 Doc Anderson Invitational
Evan SING JR  Widener 14.57 P 65.40m 214-6 4/16/16 Chester Quarry Classic

Ryan GEBHARDT JR  Rowan 11.53 P 63.3Tm 207-11 5/7/17 NJAC Outdoor Championship
Robert MARKS JR  Susquehanna 10.42 P 63.17Tm 207-3 4/21/18 Under the Lights Invitational
Michael HENSCH SR Gustavus Adolphus 9.33 P 62.99m 206-8 5/13/17 MIAC Outdoor Championships
Steven JERNEE SO  Stockton 8.17 P 62.6Tm 205-7 4/21/18 Widener Invitational

Gavin FALOTICO SR Concordia Wisconsin 6.99 P 62.31m 204-5 5/25/17 NCAA Division Il Outdoor Cha
Tyler HARRINGTON SR Bates 5.90 P 61.97Tm 203-3 5/5/17 New England Division Il Outd
Rob MELILLO SR Montclair State 4.80 P 61.59m 202-0 3/31/18 Stockton Invitaitonal

Bryce BISKUP JR  Mount Union 4.20 P 61.20m 200-9 5/25/17 NCAA Division Il Outdoor Cha
Joshua MOORE SO Bridgewater State 3.60 60.81m 199-6 3/30/19 Corsair Classic

Dan MCALEAVEY SO  Rowan 3.10 60.80m 199-5 3/22/19 UCF Invitational

Thayer PHILLIPS SO Juniata 2.58 60.75m 199-3 3/30/19 Jim Taylor Invitational
Henry HINTERMEISTER SR Tufts 2.00 P 60.45m 198-4 4/28/18 NESCAC Track & Field Champi
Matt GROSS JR  Rutgers-Camden 1.33 59.81m 196-2 3/29/19 Danny Curran Invitational
Nicholas MCGILL JR  Whitworth 1.16 59.52m 195-3 3/21/19 Sam Adams Classic

Julio LEBRON FR Rowan 0.96 59.15m 194-0 3/22/19 UCF Invitational

Joseph MASON JR  Nichols 0.86 P 59.14m 194-0 4/21/18 Wesleyan (Conn.) Swanson In
Scott FUCHS SR Beloit 0.68 58.85m 193-1 3/30/19 Augustana Viking Olympics
Tanner ERISMAN SR Franklin & Marshall 0.62 P 58.82m 192-11 5/4/18 Centennial Outdoor Champio
Nathan SCHRADER JR  Rose-Hulman 0.53 P 58.65m 192-5 4/7/18 DePauw Invitational

Grant FISHER JR  Eastern (Pa.) 0.45 P 58.38m 191-6 4/28/18 Monarch Open

Justin MARTIN JR  Husson 0.40 P 58.06m 190-6 3/10/18 Oxy Distance Carnival and Spr
Graham SMITH SR Transylvania 0.35 57.94m 190-1 3/22/19 Pioneer Invitational

Matt METCALF FR Linfield 0.30 57.60m 188-11 3/23/19 Willamette Invitational

Mike FELIX SO Ursinus 0.25 57.54m 188-9 3/29/19 Danny Curran Invitational

CJ LECROY SO  Birmingham-Southern 0.20 57.42m 188-4 3/30/19 Hilltop Classic

Jordan SMITH SR Utica 0.16 P 57.39m 188-3 5/10/18 Geneseo Beautiful Valley Ope
Jacob PAWLINA SR  Coast Guard 0.12 P 57.33m 188-1 3/25/17 Fred Hardy Invitational

Tyler ODOM SR UW-Stout 0.08 57.19m 187-7 3/29/19 Emory Classic

Keaton WOOD SO  Linfield 0.04 P 57.11m 187-4 3/24/18 Westmont Collegiate Classic
Zachary CASAGRANDE JR  Allegheny (Pa.) 0.02 P 57.01lm 187-0 5/6/17 NCAC Outdoor Championship
Mike VOLKMANN SO  UMass Dartmouth 0.02 P 57.01m 187-0 5/3/18 New England Division Il Outd
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I Men's Decathlon — 2019 Week #1, April 2
NPR Team Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 Dylan COOPER JR  UW-Eau Claire 23.91 6,914w 3/29/19 Spikes Classic
2 Will DANIELS JR  Central (lowa) 21.16 P 6,793 5/24/18 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
3 Nicholas MCGILL JR  Whitworth 18.97 6,763 3/21/19 Sam Adams Classic
4  Leif VAN GRINSVEN SR Wheaton (Ill.) 16.74 P 6,725 5/4/18 CCIW Outdoor Championship
5  Keaton WOOD SO Linfield 14.19 6,612 3/21/19 Westmont Collegiate Classic
6 Cody FAUST SR UW-Platteville 12.13 P 6,596 5/24/18 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
7 Jeremy LEE SR UW-Stevens Point 10.97 P 6,560 4/22/17 Augustana (lll.) Meet of Cham
8 Noah MEETEER SR UW-La Crosse 9.42 P 6,432 5/6/17 WIAC Outdoor Championships
9 zachary HASKIN SR SUNY Cobleskill 8.29 P 6,402 5/24/18 NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Cha
10  William CANTY JR  Westfield State 7.12 P 6,356 5/3/18 New England Division Il Outd
11  MattBYE JR  Concordia Moorhead 6.00 P 6,300 5/16/18 Gregory Invitational
12 Berkley HILL SO  George Fox 4.97 6,286 3/21/19 Westmont Collegiate Classic
13 Matt WELLS JR  Puget Sound 4.41 P 6,263 4/10/18 Northwest (NWC) Conference
14  Joshua IZENBART JR  Hope 3.90 P 6,257 5/16/18 Gregory Invitational
15  Keaton BECKMANN SO Willamette 3.35 P 6,236 5/11/18 Portland Twilight
16  Zachary KASHMER JR  SUNY Cortland 2.61 P 6,128 4/13/18 Mondschein Multi
17 David MARTIN SR Greenville 1.96 P 6,059 5/10/18 NCCAA Outdoor Championshi
18  Tayler PHILLIPS FR George Fox 1.44 6,048 3/21/19 Westmont Collegiate Classic
19  Ryan ROGERS SO Loras 115 P 5,965 5/12/18 American Rivers (ARC) Outdoo
20  Ritchie CASE SO  Stevenson 0.99 P 5,939 5/5/18 Middle Atlantic (MAC) Outdoo
21 Evan KAINER SR Stevens 0.83 P 5,912 5/16/18 All-Atlantic Region DIIl Outdo
22 Brendan DONAHUE JR  Bates 0.71 P 5,903 5/11/18 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
23 Walker OLSON SR UW-Stout 0.62 P 5,885 5/4/18 WIAC Outdoor Championships
24  Brian PECK JR  Willamette 0.57 5,884 3/25/19 Boxer Combined Events
25 Collin JONES FR LeTourneau 0.51 5,881 3/28/19 Bobcat Invitational (Texas Sta
26 Dominic ODDO JR  Case Western Reserve 0.42 P 5,864 5/16/18 Gregory Invitational
27  Davis SMITH FR George Fox 0.37 5,863 3/21/19 Westmont Collegiate Classic
28  Cameron DALEY SR Rowan 0.31 P 5,859 5/5/18 NJAC Outdoor Championship
29 Noah KLEIMAN JR  St. Norbert 0.25 P 5,847 5/16/18 Gregory Invitational
30 Thomas HUGHES SR George Fox 0.20 P 5,835 3/24/18 Westmont Collegiate Classic
31  Isaiah BROOKS SO SUNY Cortland 0.16 P 5,808 5/16/18 All-Atlantic Region DIIl Outdo
32  Adriano ATALLAH SO  Oberlin 0.12 P 5,801 5/5/18 NCAC Outdoor Championship
33  Frank CERAR SR St. Scholastica 0.08 P 5,785 5/16/18 Gregory Invitational
34  Robert SMITH JR  Wheaton (Ill.) 0.04 P 5,770 5/5/18 CCIW Outdoor Championship
35 IsaacLOCK SO  UW-La Crosse 0.02 P 5,752 4/21/18 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng



